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JUZGADO TERCERO CIVIL MUNICIPAL - ZIPAQUIRA

ENTRADAS AL DESPACHO DEL DIA: 23-nov-23

No.Proceso

Clase

0003 18 EJECUTIVO PRENDARI

0321 20 EJECUTIVO SINGULAR

0211

0346

0356

0487

0506

0548

0557

0059

0247

0290

0308

0328

0342

0437

0452

0459

0480

0530

0532

0568

0575

0578

0580

0587

0641

0642

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

EJECUTIVO SINGULAR

EJECUTIVO SINGULAR

EJECUTIVO SINGULAR

EJECUTIVO HIPOTECA

EJECUTIVO SINGULAR

PERTENENCIA

RESTITUCION DE INM

EJECUTIVO SINGULAR

EJECUTIVO SINGULAR

EJECUTIVO SINGULAR

DIVISORIOS

VERBAL

EJECUTIVO SINGULAR

PERTENENCIA

EJECUTIVO SINGULAR

EJECUTIVO SINGULAR

EJECUTIVO SINGULAR

PAGO DIRECTO

EJECUTIVO SINGULAR

MATRIMONIO CIVIL

EJECUTIVO SINGULAR

EJECUTIVO HIPOTECA

EJECUTIVO SINGULAR

EJECUTIVO SINGULAR

EJECUTIVO HIPOTECA

MONITORIO

Demandante

BANCO FINANDINA S.A.
DIESEL & FULLER SAS
BANCO CAJA SOCIAL SA
BANCO DAVIVIENDA SA
CONJUNTO RESIDENCIAL
BANCO CAJA SOCIAL SA
COOPERATIVA DE AHORR
JULIO CESAR ROBAYO MO
ANA CELIA GORDILLO DE
CONDOMINIO CLUB CAMP
OIKOS VERSALLES ETAPA
CONJUNTO RESIDENCIAL
JUAN DE JESUS ALARCON
DIEGO JAVIER CASALLAS
CONJUNTO RESIDENCIAL
GLORIA PATRICIA BUITRA
BRENDA PAOLA BARRAGA
MYRIAM CHICUAZUQUE N
BANCOLOMBIA S.A.
FINESA S.A
COOPERATIVA DE AHORR
FLOR MARINA MUNOZ TRI
BANCO FINANDINA S.A.
BANCO DE BOGOTA S.A
VICTOR MANUEL GARZON
LEONEL JESUS BEJARANO
FONDO NACIONAL DEL AH

COOPERATIVA MULTIACTI

Demandado

JENNCY ESPERANZA GONZ
TRANSNEVADA S.A.S
HANNER HARVEY HERNAND
OSCAR DAVID FORERO PER
MARIA GLADYS MORENO SA
FERNANDO ALFONSO GOME
LUZ MYRIAN NEIRA ESPINEL
JAIME ENRIQUE DIAZ GONZ
FREDY ALEXANDER ALMAN
BENIGNO ANTONIO RODRIG
ADRIANA MILENA ROMERO
JUAN FELIPE GERENA CAST
HEREDEROS DETERMINADO
JHON ROBINS LOAIZA GIRAL
MARIA ANGELICA GUZMAN
BENJAMIN RODRIGUEZ GAM
JOSE ANTONIO ROMERO R
JOHN FREDY VILLARRAGA R
WILSON ENRIQUE PINZON O
DIEGO ALEXANDER SALAZA

FREDY SIERRA DIAZ - MAGE

JUAN CARLOS JIMENEZ ZAP
LUDWING RYMEL PORRAS A
RAFAEL ANTONIO RAMOS SI
MARIA ALEJANDRA BRETON
LUIS FERNANDO REVELO A

MICHAEL ANDRES ANAYA M



No.Proceso Clase

0643 23 TUTELA

0644 23 EJECUTIVO SINGULAR

0645 23 EJECUTIVO SINGULAR

0646 23 EJECUTIVO SINGULAR

Total Entradas: 32

Demandante

MARIELA SALAZAR GARCI

RCI COLOMBIA S.A. COMP

FINANCIERA COMULTRAS

FINANCIERA COMULTRAS

Demandado

EPS FAMISANAR

DIEGO JOSE CASTRO LOPE

HECTOR JULIO PERILLA

PEDRO ANTONIO PINZON R



